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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201806130002
08500

06/13/2018
08:30:13

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MCLURE
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20140310000
066310

Other:SEE
INST

201905310001
88510

05/31/2019
02:55:41

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

WALDROP
JAMES O

Instr
#:20111215000
380970

Other:SEE
INST

201907160002
53430

07/16/2019
03:09:48

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee AGREEMENT STEWART
JONATHAN J

Other:SEE
INST

202105190002
46280

05/19/2021
09:53:59

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

BLANK
PATRICIA H

7 158 Instr
#:20140507000
137190

Lot#:26 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
3RD ADDITION

202107280003
63620

07/28/2021
08:42:20

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MOLINA
JOHNNY

Instr
#:20170118000
021900

Other:SEE
INST

202202040000
53210

02/04/2022
04:09:07

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

OVIATION
SALES
FINANCE
TRUST

0 0 Instr
#:20220118000
019930

Other:SEE
INST

202202080000
57180

02/08/2022
02:29:08

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LANGNER
SUSAN
DANIELLE

Instr
#:20180302000
068290

Sec:12
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202207200002
84970

07/20/2022
08:11:40

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FOSTER
DAVID L

0 0 Instr
#:20170127000
033750

Other:SEE
INST

202209140003
55870

09/14/2022
09:39:51

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

EDWARDS
AMANDA

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202305220001
52830

05/22/2023
02:52:57

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LONGACRE
JILLIAN S

0 0 Instr
#:20210930000
477890

Other:SEE
INST

202311070003
27570

11/07/2023
12:02:08

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

THOMAS
GARVIN O

Other:SEE
INST

202403140000
68980

03/14/2024
08:34:20

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CURTIS GARY 0 0 Instr
#:20211005000
485530

Other:SEE
INST

202403220000
79190

03/22/2024
02:56:35

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOLDEN
MATTHEW G

0 0 Sec:7 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



202403250000
80740

03/25/2024
02:17:35

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

VARGAS
CHRISTIAN

Instr
#:20210630000
316960

Other:SEE
INST

201512100004
21920

12/10/2015
08:15:09

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

EDWARDS
AMANDA

Instr
#:20131029000
427830

Sec:27
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201802160000
51190

02/16/2018
11:14:53

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DEASEE
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20120703000
233210

Other:SEE
INST

201906260002
27460

06/26/2019
03:00:05

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CALIBER
HOME LOANS
INC

0 0 Instr
#:20161213000
454120

Other:SEE
INST

201907080002
42260

07/08/2019
12:35:13

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

CORLEY
JAMES GLENN

Other:SEE
INST

202003200001
10080

03/20/2020
08:24:25

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HURST EMILY
JO

Instr
#:20130904000
359720

Other:SEE
INST

202110140005
01050

10/14/2021
01:53:50

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GLASS
BERNICE

0 0 Instr
#:20161004000
362820

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202110270005
20160

10/27/2021
08:36:01

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

0 0 Instr
#:20181001000
348760

Other:SEE
INST

202204270001
71180

04/27/2022
08:03:18

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

TOWNS
ROOSEVELT

0 0 Instr
#:20160826000
308830

Other:SEE
INST

202304050000
95310

04/05/2023
02:28:57

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

GLASS
BERNICE

0 0 Instr
#:20161004000
362820

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202304070000
98460

04/07/2023
01:56:01

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LACKEY
KEVIN B

0 0 Lot#:10 Blk:72
Book:0 Pg:0
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
CALERA
Other:SEE
INST


