Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Name= PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201806130002 08500	06/13/2018 08:30:13	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MCLURE MICHAEL					Instr #:20140310000 066310	Other:SEE
201905310001 88510	05/31/2019 02:55:41	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	WALDROP JAMES O					Instr #:20111215000 380970	Other:SEE INST
201907160002 53430	07/16/2019 03:09:48	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	STEWART JONATHAN J						Other:SEE INST
202105190002 46280	05/19/2021 09:53:59	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	BLANK PATRICIA H			7	158	Instr #:20140507000 137190	Lot#:26 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES 3RD ADDITION
202107280003 63620	07/28/2021 08:42:20	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MOLINA JOHNNY					Instr #:20170118000 021900	Other:SEE INST
202202040000 53210	02/04/2022 04:09:07	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	OVIATION SALES FINANCE TRUST			0	0	Instr #:20220118000 019930	Other:SEE INST
202202080000 57180	02/08/2022 02:29:08	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LANGNER SUSAN DANIELLE					Instr #:20180302000 068290	Sec:12 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE Other:SEE INST
202207200002 84970	07/20/2022 08:11:40	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FOSTER DAVID L			0	0	Instr #:20170127000 033750	Other:SEE INST
202209140003 55870	09/14/2022 09:39:51	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	EDWARDS AMANDA			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202305220001 52830	05/22/2023 02:52:57	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LONGACRE JILLIAN S			0	0	Instr #:20210930000 477890	Other:SEE INST
202311070003 27570	11/07/2023 12:02:08	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	THOMAS GARVIN O						Other:SEE INST
202403140000 68980	03/14/2024 08:34:20	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CURTIS GARY			0	0	Instr #:20211005000 485530	Other:SEE INST
202403220000 79190	03/22/2024 02:56:35	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOLDEN MATTHEW G			0	0		Sec:7 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

202403250000 80740	03/25/2024 02:17:35	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	VARGAS CHRISTIAN				Instr #:20210630000 316960	Other:SEE INST
201512100004 21920	12/10/2015 08:15:09	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	EDWARDS AMANDA				Instr #:20131029000 427830	Sec:27 Twn:21S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201802160000 51190	02/16/2018 11:14:53	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DEASEE CHRISTOPHE R				Instr #:20120703000 233210	Other:SEE INST
201906260002 27460	06/26/2019 03:00:05	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CALIBER HOME LOANS INC		0	0	Instr #:20161213000 454120	Other:SEE INST
201907080002 42260	07/08/2019 12:35:13	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	CORLEY JAMES GLENN					Other:SEE INST
202003200001 10080	03/20/2020 08:24:25	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HURST EMILY JO				Instr #:20130904000 359720	Other:SEE INST
202110140005 01050	10/14/2021 01:53:50	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GLASS BERNICE		0	0	Instr #:20161004000 362820	Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202110270005 20160	10/27/2021 08:36:01	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN		0	0	Instr #:20181001000 348760	Other:SEE INST
202204270001 71180	04/27/2022 08:03:18	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	TOWNS ROOSEVELT		0	0	Instr #:20160826000 308830	Other:SEE INST
202304050000 95310	04/05/2023 02:28:57	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	GLASS BERNICE		0	0	Instr #:20161004000 362820	Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202304070000 98460	04/07/2023 01:56:01	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LACKEY KEVIN B		0	0		Lot#:10 Blk:72 Book:0 Pg:0 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF CALERA Other:SEE INST